WINE LIST 2020

5% DISCOUNT FOR 6 BOTTLES 10% DISCOUNT FOR 12 BOTTLES (POSSIBILITY FOR MIXED CASE)
Prices are included VAT and Dudy Paid

FREE DELIVERY WITH NO MINIMUM ORDER IN SG6, CB21, SW3, SW4, SW5, SW6, SW7, W6, W11, W12, W13, W14, SW5
OUTSIDE THOSE AREAS, THE DELIVERY COSTS IS £9.00 IF THE ORDER IS LESS THAN £150.00

PLEASE ORDER YOUR WINE BEFORE 12.00 AM FOR THE NEXT DAY - PAYMENT ON DELIVERY OR BY BACS TRANSFER (NO CASH ACCEPTED)

LA

EST. 2014

1 JAC

ERCHANT

Contact : Jean-Charles Stiquel L'ami JAC registered in England No. 09359877

Tel : +44 (0) 7751 06021 Email : jestiquel@lamijac.com

Address: 31 Kenley Walk - London W11 4XG AWRS Number : XHAW00000104912
Premises Licence : 15/176607/1

www.lamijac.com



SPECIAL OFFER - DECEMBER 2020

CHAMPAGNE Original Price Discount Price

33796-NV
33795-NV
51002-NV
51006-NV
510010-NV
510020-NV
510030-NV
510040-NV

Comtesse de Saint-Pey Brut

Comtesse de Saint-Pey Brut Rose

Champagne Tradition - Bergeronneau-Marion
Champagne Blanc de Blancs - Bergeronneau-Marion
Champagne Bollinger

Champagne Laurent Perrier Rose NV

Champagne Ruinart Blanc de Blancs NV
Champagne Dom Perignon NV

UK sole importer
UK sole importer
UK sole importer
UK sole importer

£14-00

£12.50
£12.50
£25.00
£30.00
£40.00
£50.00
£58.00
£140.00

ROSE WINE Original Price Discount Price

83170-19
83470-19
83312-19

Domaine des Bregons 2019 - Cotes de Provence
Chateau des Brigands 2019 - Cotes de Provence
Chateau Saint-Maur - Cuvee Excellence 2019 - Cru Classe

UK sole importer
UK sole importer
UK sole importer

£13-00
£14-00
£22:00

£10.00
£11.00
£18.00

WHITE WINE Original Price Discount Price

33790-19
11801-19
1T76011-19
1T35010-19
34120-18
84192-19
21190-19
68151-19
18300-19
71004-18

Le Dropt Sauvignon Blanc - IGP Atlantique

Petites Jamelles Blanc 2019 - Les Jamelles
Petrasalina - Fiano Puglia IGT 2019 - D'Addario

Pinot Griggio - Saccheto 2019

Picpoul de Pinet - Domaine des Lauriers 2018
Legende des Toques 2019 - Cotes du Rhone - Rhonea
Aligoté 2018 - Chateau de Melin - Organic

Riesling Terres d'Etoiles 2019

Sancerre - Domaine Balland 2018

Pouilly Fuisse 2019 - Les Preludes

UK Sole importer
UK Sole importer
UK Sole importer

UK Sole importer
UK Sole importer

UK Sole importer

£9:00

£7.75
£8.50
£9.50
£9.00
£10.00
£11.00
£12.50
£14.50
£18.00
£20.00

RED WINE Original Price Discount Price

33796-15
1T76012-19
11807-17
AR5567-17
SA7201-18
64111-15
33113-11
84354-19
33502-18
1T12066-15

Merlot - Terre d'Erroy 2015

Petranuda - Primitivo Puglia IGT 2019 - D'Addario

Pinot Noir 2017 - Les Jamelles

Malbec / Syrah 2015 - Diamandes - UCO Valley - Mendoza - Argentine
Pinotage, Western Cap, Breedekloof, Olifantsberg, 2018

Domaine Lapeyre et Guilhemas - Bearn

Haut-Medoc - Chateau Tour-Marcillanet 2011

Gigondas - Terre d'Ancetres - Organic

Pomerol - Chateau La Ganne 2018

Barolo Ascheri La Morra 2015- Reverdito

UK Sole importer
UK Sole importer
UK Sole importer
UK Sole importer
UK Sole importer
UK Sole importer
UK Sole importer
UK Sole importer
UK Sole importer

£9:00

£7.75

£9.50

£9.50
£12.75
£14.00
£15.50
£17.00
£20.50
£29.75
£30.00

SWEET WINE Original Price Discount Price

84358-19
33720-15
33721-16
33722-15

OTHER FORMAT

1.5L - MAGNUM
51003M-NV
51004M-NV
83310M-19
89802M-18
33990M-15
33390M-15
33990M-15
46703M-17
46141M-08
33502M-18

Beaume de Venise - Domaine Fontavin - 50 CL

Chateau Haut-Maynes - 2nd vin du Chateau Caillou - 0.375L
Chateau Caillou - 2nd Grand Cru Classe Sauternes - 0.375L
Chateau Caillou - 2nd Grand Cru Classe Sauternes

Champagne Brut Grande Reserve - Bergeronneau-Marion - Sparkling
Champagne Brut Grande Reserve Rose - Bergeronneau-Marion - Sparkling
Chateau Saint-Maur - Cru Classe Provence - Cuvee Saint-M - Rose

Chablis ler Cru Fourchaume 2018 - Domaine Fevre Fevre - White

Vieux Chateau Bayard 2016 - Montagne Saint-Emilion - Red

Chateau Barbé 2015 - Blaye Cotes de Bordeaux - Red

Vieux Chateau Bayard 2016 - Montagne Saint-Emilion - Red

Chateau Famaey Oak Aged 2017 - Red

Sanguis Christi 2014 - Cahors - Malbec - Red

Chateau La Ganne 2018 - Pomerol - Red

3L - JEROBOAM (PROVENCE) / DOUBLE MAGNUM (BORDEAUX)

83310J-19
83420J-19
83421J-19
33390DB-17

Chateau Saint-Maur Rose 2019- Cuvee Saint-M - Rose

Domaine de la Croix 2019 - Cru Classe Provence - Cuvee Irrestistible - Rose
Domaine de la Croix 2019 - Cru Classe Provence - Cuvee Eloge - Rose
Chateau Barbé 2017 - Blaye Cotes de Bordeaux - Red

6L - MATHUSALEM (PROVENCE) / IMPERIAL (BORDEAUX)

83311M-19
333901-17

Chateau Saint-Maur 2019 - Cuvee Excellence Rose
Chateau Barbé 2017 - Blaye Cotes de Bordeaux - Red

UK Sole importer
UK Sole importer
UK Sole importer
UK Sole importer

UK Sole importer
UK Sole importer
UK Sole importer

UK Sole importer

UK Sole importer
UK Sole importer
UK Sole importer

UK Sole importer
UK Sole importer
UK Sole importer
UK Sole importer

UK Sole importer
UK Sole importer

£1775
£1800
£22:00
£3875

£15.00
£15.00
£19.50
£33.00

Original Price Discount Price

£51.00
£55.25
£34.00
£34.00
£21.25
£25.50
£25.50
£34.00
£45.00
£55.25

£76.50
£76.50
£85.00
£76.50

£187.00
£144.50

N



SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE PRICE INC. VAT

AZIENDA AGRICOLA FRASSINELLI, Mareno di Pave
1T31010-NV Prosecco Treviso Spumante - Extra Dry Sparkling NV £14.50

CAVA - CATALONIA
ES08720-NV Pinord, Cava '+ & + Seleccion' Brut NV Sparkling NV £13.50

CREMANT DE BORDEAUX COMTESSE DE SAINT-PEY
33796-NV Comtesse de Saint-Pey Brut Sparkling NV £14.00
33795-NV Comtesse de Saint-Pey Brut Rose Sparkling NV £14.00

CREMANT DE BORDEAUX - CHATEAU CAILLOU
33725-NV Les Bulles de Caillou Sparkling NV £18.00

CREMANT DE GAILLAC - DOMAINE CROIX DES MARCHANDS
81600-NV Cremant de Gaillac - Methode Ancestrale Sparkling NV £15.50

CREMANT DE BOURGOGNE - NUITON BEAUNOY
71203-13 Victorine De Chastenay - Millesime Sparkling 2013 £20.00

VOUVRAY - DOMAINE VIGNEAU CHEVREAU
37210-NV Vouvray sec Silex Sparkling - Biodynamic 2019 £20.00

CHAMPAGNE 1ER CRU BERGERONNEAU-MARION - ORGANIC CONVERSION

51002-NV Champagne Tradition Sparkling NV £48.00
51003-NV Champagne Brut Reserve Sparkling NV £31.50
51004-NV Champagne Brut Rose Sparkling Rose NV £33.00
51005-NV Champagne Blanc de Noir - Oak Aged Sparkling NV £35.00
51006-NV Champagne Blanc de Blancs Sparkling NV £35.00
51007-NV Champagne Blanc de Blancs - Oak Aged Sparkling NV £45.00
51008-NV Champagne - Cuvee de Saint Lie Sparkling NV £35.00

CHAMPAGNE GRANDE MAISON

510010-NV Champagne Bollinger Sparkling NV £47.00
510020-NV Champagne Laurent Perrier Rose NV Sparkling NV £60.00
510030-NV Champagne Ruinart Blanc de Blancs NV Sparkling NV £68.00

510040-NV Champagne Dom Perignon NV Sparkling NV £175.00




ALSACE PRICE INC. VAT

DOMAINE MITTNACHT FRERES - HUNAWIHR - BIODYNAMIC

68150-18 Pinot Blanc White 2018 £15.00
68151-19 Riesling Les Fossiles White 2019 £17.00
68152-18 Pinot Gris Les Petits Grains White 2018 £18.50
68153-17 Gerwuztraminer Les Terres Blanches White 2017 £19.00
68154-17 Gerwuztraminer Grand Cru Rosacker White 2017 £30.00

/AN

[»(:}u

BORDEAUX

BORDEAUX
33790-16 Chateau Roberperot Red 2016 £11.00

BORDEAUX SUPERIEUR
33450-14 Chateau Le Truch Red 2014 £12.00

BLAYE COTES DE BORDEAUX & COTES DE BOURG, DOMAINE BAYLE-CARREAU
33390-15 Chateau Barbe - Blaye Cotes de Bordeaux Red 2015 £13.50
33390-15 Chateau Eyquem - Cotes de Bourg Red 2015 £13.50

GRANDS VINS DE GRAVES - ORGANIC CONVERSION
33640-18 Chateau Tour Bicheau White 2018 £14.00
33641-18 Chateau Tour Bicheau Red 2018 £14.00

MONTAGNE SAINT-EMILION
33570-17 Chateau Tour Bel-Air Red 2017 £15.00

SAINT-EMILION GRAND-CRU

33330-18 Pavillon Trianon - Bordeaux Superieur from Chateau Trianon Red 2018 £15.00
33331-11 Chateau Trianon Red 2011/2012 £40.00
33332-14 Chateau Quintus Red 2014 £100.00

POMEROL - ORGANIC CONVERSION

33500-18 Harmonie Majeure Red 2018 £30.00
33501-17 Vieux Chateau Brun - 2nd wine of Chateau La Ganne Red 2017 £30.00
33502-18 Chateau La Ganne Red 2018 £35.00

MEDOC

33340-11 Chateau La Tour de By Red 2011/2012 £23.25
HAUT-MEDOC

33112-16 Chateau Goulefaisan - 2nd wine of Chateau Tour-Marcillanet Red 2016 £15.00
33113-11 Chateau Tour Marcillanet Red 2011 £20.00



PAUILLAC
33250-16 Chateau Mongrand Millon - 2nd wine of Chateau Fondabet Red 2016 £35.00

SAINT-ESTEPHE

33180-11 Chateau Domeyne Red 2011 £35.00
33181-15 Marquis de Calon Segur - 2nd wine of Chateau Calon Segur Red 2015 £45.00
33182-11 Chateau Cos Labory Red 2011 £55.00
33183-15 Chateau Haut-Marbuzet Red 2015 £75.00
SAINT-JULIEN

33260-14 Chateau Gloria Red 2014 £45.00
MARGAUX

33460-14 Chateau Labory de Tayac - 2nd wine of Chateau Tayac Red 2014 £25.00
33465-15 Brio de Cantenac - 2nd wine of Chateau de Cantenac Red 2015 £48.25
33466-14 Chateau Cantenac Brown - 3e Grand Cru Classe Red 2014 £78.20

PESSAC LEOGNAN

33850-15 Chateau Gazin Rocquencourt Red 2014/2015 £35.00
SAUTERNES

33720-15 Chateau Haut-Mayne Sweet 2015 £18.00
33721-16 Chateau Caillou 1/2 bottle Sweet 2016 £22.00
33722-15 Chateau Caillou Sweet 2012/2015 £38.75

BURGUNDY

CHABLIS, FONTENAY-PRES-CHABLIS, DOMAINE GILLES & NATHALIE FEVRE FEVRE

89800-18 Petit Chablis White 2018 £18.00
89801-18 Chablis White 2018 £20.00
89802-18 Chablis ler Cru - Fourchaume White 2018 £28.00
89803-18 Chablis Grand Cru - Les Preuses White 2018 £65.00

HAUTES-COTES DE NUITS, GEVREY CHAMBERTIN, DOMAINE RENE BOUVIER
21220-18 Gevrey Chambertin "La Justice" Red 2018 £50.00
21221-18 Charmes Chambertin Grand Cru Red 2016 £145.00

HAUTES-COTES DE NUITS, CHAMBOLLE MUSIGNY, DOMAINE FELETTIG

21223-18 Marsannay Les Crais Red 2018 £38.00
21224-18 Chambolle-Musigny Vieilles Vignes Red 2018 £55.00
21225-18 Chambolle-Musigny ler Cru "Les Lavrottes" Red 2018 £88.50

HAUTES-COTES DE NUITS, VOSNE ROMANEE, MICHEL GROS
21700-17 Vosne Romanée Red 2017 £70.00
21701-16 Vosne Romanée 1er Cru Clos des Reas Red 2017 £120.00

HAUTES - COTES DE NUITS, NUITS SAINT GEORGES, GEORGES CHICOTOT
21705-14 Nuits-Saint-Georges Red 2014 £43.00
21706-15 Nuits-Saint-Georges Les plantes au Baron Red 2015 £55.00

HAUTES - COTES-DE-BEAUNE, CHASSAGNE MONTRACHET, DOMAINE FERNAND ET LAURENT PILLOT
21100-17 Volnay Red 2017 £43.00
21101-17 Pommard "Tavannes" Red 2017 £43.00

HAUTES - COTES-DE-BEAUNE, MEURSAULT, DOMAINE RENE MONNIER

21200-16 Chardonnay White 2016 £25.50
21201-17 Chassagne Montrachet White 2018 £60.50
22202-18 Pommard Les Vignots Red 2016 £52.75
21203-19 Beaune ler Cru "Les Toussaints" Red 2017 £52.50
21204-20 Volnay ler Cru Red 2017 £57.50



HAUTES-COTES-DE-BEAUNE, BEAUNE, NUITON BEAUNOY

21300-18 Pinot Noir

21301-18 Hautes Cotes de Nuits

21302-18 Hautes Cotes de Nuits - Dame Hugette
21303-18 Beaune ler Cru

HAUTES-COTES-DE-BEAUNE, AUXEY DURESSE, CHATEAU DE MELIN

21190-19 Aligoté

21191-17 Auxey Duresse

21192-19 Meursault "Les Grands Charrons"
21193-18 Puligny Montrachet "La Corvée des Vignes"
21194-18 Saint-Romain "Sous Chateau"

21195-18 Maranges ler Cru "Clos des Rois"

HAUTES-COTES-DE-BEAUNE, MEURSAULT, VINCENT GIRARDIN

21196-18 Savigny Les Beaune Vieilles Vignes

21197-18 Saint-Aubin 1er Cru "Murgers Dents de Chien"
21198-15 Corton Charlemagne Grand Cru

21199-15 Santenay ler Cru "Les Gravieres"

COTES CHALONNAISE, MERCUREY, DOMAINE GOUFFIER

71150-18 Aligote - Cuvee en Rateaux

71151-18 Aligote - Cuvee Acquaviva - Orange wine
71152-17 Rully 1er Cru "Rabource"

71153-17 Mercurey "Les Murgers"

COTES CHALONNAISE, GIVRY , DOMAINE JOBLOT
71640-18 Givry ler Cru "Mademoiselle"

MACONNAIS, PRISSE, TERRES SECRETES

71000-18 Macon "Les Préludes"
71001-18 Saint-Veran "Les Préludes"”
71004-18 Pouilly Fuisse "Les Préludes"
71005-18 Passe - Tout - Grains

MACONNAIS, DAVAYE, DOMAINE DE LA CROIX SENAILLET
71960-18 Macon Davayé

MACONNAIS, DAVAYE, DOMAINE MICHEL CHAVET & FILS
71965-18 Saint-Véran

GouFFiER

BEAUJOLAIS, MOULIN A VENT, DOMAINE DE L'IRIS
71570-18 Moulin-a-Vent

BEAUJOLAIS, SAINT-AMOUR, DOMAINE CHARDIGNY
71575-18 Saint-Amour "A la Folie"

BEAUJOLAIS, LANCIE, DOMAINE ANDRE COLONGE
69220-19 Beaujolais-Villages

BEAUJOLAIS, FLEURIE, DOMAINE DE LA MADONE
69820-18 Fleurie - Cuvee Tradition

Red
Red
Red
Red

White Organic
White Organic
White Organic
White Organic
Red - Organic
Red - Organic

White
White
White
Red

White - Biodynamic
White - Biodynamic
White - Biodynamic
Red - Biodynamic

White

White
White
White
Red

White Organic

White

Red

Red

Red

Red

2018
2018
2018
2018

2018
2017
2019
2018
2018
2018

2018
2018
2015
2015

2018
2018
2018
2017

2018

2018
2018
2018
2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2019

2018

£15.50
£16.00
£20.00
£30.00

£14.00
£30.00
£45.00
£45.00
£25.00
£30.00

£30.00

£49.75
£135.00

£36.50

£18.75
£26.00
£37.25
£33.75

£41.50

£13.50
£18.25
£23.50
£13.50

£18.00

£17.00

£19.50

£19.25

£15.00

£18.00



BEAUJOLAIS, VILLIE-MORGON, DOMAINE DE LA CHAPONNE,

69910-19 Morgon, "Cotes du Py" Red 2019 £17.50
69910-19 Chiroubles "La Forge" red 2019 £17.50
LOIRE VALLEY
PAYS NANTAIS, MONNIERES, DOMAINE DES HAUT PEMIONS
44690-19 Muscadet de Sévre et Maine sur Lie White 2019 £12.50
ANJOUR-SAUMUR, SAVENNIERES, DOMAINE FL
49190-17 Saveninieres La Croix Picot (Chenin Blanc) White Organic 2017 £24.00
ANJOUR-SAUMUR, SOUZAY-CHAMPIGNY, CHATEAU DE VILLENEUVE
49400-19 Saumur Blanc White Organic 2019 £17.00
49401-18 Saumur Champigny Red Organic 2018 £16.85
TOURAINE, CHINON, DOMAINE GROSBOIS
37220-19 Chinon "Cuisine de ma mere" Red Organic 2019 £18.50
CENTRE-LOIRE, REUILLY, DOMAINE CORDAILLAT
18120-19 Reuilly Blanc White 2019 £16.50
CENTRE-LOIRE, QUINCY, DOMAINE DE CHEVILLY
18125-19 Quincy White 2019 £16.50
CENTRE-LOIRE, SANCERRE, DOMAINE BALLAND
18300-19 Sancerre Blanc White 2019 £20.00
18301-18 Sancerre Rouge Red 2018 £21.50
19302-19 Sancerre Rose Rose 2019 £21.25
CENTRE-LOIRE, POUILLY FUME, DOMAINE THIBAULT
18310-19 Pouilly Fume White 2019 £19.70
,m 2
B
W
SANCERRI! —
RHONE VALLEY
NORTHERN RHONE, CHAVANAY, CAVE YVES CUILLERON
42410-19 Condrieu La Petite Cote White 2019 £43.50
42411-18 Saint-Joseph Blanc "Lyseras" White 2018 £26.50
42412-18 Saint-Joseph Rouge "Pierre Seches" Red 2018 £52.50
42413-18 Cote Rotie Madiniere Red 2018 £56.50
NORTHERN RHONE, GERVANS, DOMAINE LAURENT FAYOLLE
42414-19 Croze Hermitage Rouge Les Pontaix Red 2017 £25.50
42415-20 Hermitage Les Dionnieres Red 2018 £65.00
SOUTHERN RHONE, CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE, DOMAINE ROGER SABON
84230-19 Chateauneuf-du-Pape Blanc "Renaissance" White 2019 £36.00
84231-19 Rhone by Roger Sabon Red 2019 £13.50
84232-19 Lirac By Roger Sabon Red 2019 £18.75



SOUTHERN RHONE, VACQUEYRAS, RHONEA,

84190-19 Cafe Terrasse Rose 2019 £9.50
84192-19 Cotes du Rhone, Legende des Toques White 2018 £13.00
84191-19 Vin de Pays, Petit AS Red 2019 £9.50
84194-19 Cotes du Rhone, Cuvee des Lions Red 2019 £13.00
84193-18 Cotes du Rhone Villages, Seguret Red 2019 £14.00
84195-17 Vacqueyras "Domaine de la Soleiade" Red 2017 £17.00
84196-18 Gigondas "Pas de Montmirail" Red 2018 £22.00
84197-18 Chateauneuf-du Pape "Roque Colombe" Red 2018 £35.00

SOUTHERN RHONE, COURTHEZON, DOMAINE FONTAVIN

84350-19 Mus'Cat - Vin de Pays White Organic 2019 £11.50
84351-19 Cotes du Rhone "La Petite Robe Blanche" White Organic 2019 £14.00
84359-19 Le P'ti Dernier de Fontavin Red Organic 2017 £11.50
84352-19 Cotes du Rhone "Terre d'Ancetres" Red Organic 2019 £14.00
84353-19 Vacqueyras "Terres d'Ancetres" Red Organic 2019 £21.00
84354-19 Gigondas "Terres d'Ancetres" Red Organic 2018 £24.00
84355-19 Chateauneuf-du-Pape "Terres d'Ancetres" Red Organic 2017 £32.00
84356-19 Chateauneuf-du-Pape " David & Goliath" Red Organic 2016 £40.00
84357-19 Chateauneuf-du-Pape "Ad Vitam Aeternam" Red Organic 2016 £60.00
84358-19 Muscat de Beaume de Venise Sweet Organic 2018 £17.75

SOUTH WEST

IGP ATLANTIQUE, LANDERROUAT, TERRES DE VIGNERONS
33790-19 Dropt Sauvignon Blanc White 2019 £9.00
33796-15 Terre d'Erroy - Merlot Red 2015 £9.00

COTES DU DURAS, DURAS, CHATEAU LA PILAR
47120-15 Chateau La Pilar Red 2015 £14.00

CAHORS, PUY L'EVEQUE, CHATEAU FAMAEY

46700-19 Chevalier Famaey Rose 2019 £10.00
46701-18 Chevalier Famaey Red 2018 £10.00
46702-16 Chateau Famaey - Tradition Red 2016 £12.00
46703-17 Chateau Famaey - Cuvee Oak aged Red 2017 £16.50
46704-14 Chateau Famaey - Cuvee X Red 2014 £25.00

CAHORS, SAINT-VINCENT-RIVE-D'OLT, DOMAINE LES ROQUES DE CANA

46140-14 Le Vin des Noces Red 2014 £18.00
46141-08 Sanguis Christi Red 2008 £28.00
46142-14 Le Graal Red 2014 £100.00

FRONTON, DOMAINE ROUMAGNAC
31340-18 O Grand R Red 2018 £10.00

MINERVOIS, TRADITION, DOMAINE PAUMARHEL

34210-18 Tradition Blanc White 2018 £13.00
34211-18 Tradition Rouge Red 2018 £12.75
34212-16 Le Mourel Rouge, Minervois La Liviniere Red 2016 £16.00




GAILLAC, DOMAINE CROIX DES MARCHANDS

80621-19 Tradition Rose 2019 £11.50
80622-18 Fraicheur Perlee White 2018 £11.50
80621-18 Tradition Red 2018 £12.00
80621-16 Le Mourel Rouge, Minervois La Liviniere Red 2016 £18.00

BEARN, SALIES DE BEARN, DOMAINE LAPEYRE & GUILHEMAS
64110-17 Lapeyre Blanc White 2017 £18.00
64111-15 Lapeyre Rouge Red 2015 £18.00

MADIRAN, VIEILLA, CHATEAU DE VIEILLA
32400-15 Chateau de Vieilla - Tradition Red 2015 £12.00

LANGUEDOC

IGP PAYS D'OC, SAINT-REMI DE PROVENCE, SO VIGNERONS
13210-19 Les Vignes d'Oc - Sauvignon Blanc White 2019 £10.00
13211-19 Les Vignes d'Oc - Chardonnay White 2019 £10.25

IGP PAYS D'OC, MONZE, LES JAMELLES

11800-19 Petites Jamelles - Blanc White 2019 £10.00
11801-19 Petites Jamelles - Rouge Red 2019 £10.00
11802-19 Sauvignon Blanc White 2019 £11.00
11803-19 Chardonnay 2019 £11.50
11804-19 Grenache 2019 £10.75
11805-17 Merlot 2017 £10.50
11806-19 Malbec 2019 £11.50
11807-17 Pinot Noir 2017 £11.50
11807-19 Syrah 2019 £10.75
11808-19 Cabernet Sauvignon 2019 £11.00
PICPOUL DE PINET, CASTELNEAU DE GUERS, DOMAINE DES LAURIERS,

34120-18 Picpoul de Pinet White 2018 £12.50
GRE DE MONTPELIER, SAINT-PAGOIRE,

34230-18 IGP Pays d'Oc - Viognier - Blanville White 2018 £10.75
34231-19 IGP Pays d'Oc - Vermentino - Blanville White 2019 £10.75
34232-19 IGP Pays d'Oc - Chardonnay-Roussanne Grande Reserve White 2019 £14.00
34233-17 AOP Languedoc Jardin d'Eden White 2017 £20.00
34234-19 IGP Pays d'Oc - Pinot Noir Grande Reserve Red 2019 £14.00
34235-18 AOP Coteaux du Languedoc - Horus Red 2018 £15.00
34236-13 Gres de Montpellier - Perle Noire Red 2013 £30.00
34237-12 Gres de Montpellier - Clos des Poetes Red 2012 £30.00
34238-13 Gres de Montpellier - Murmures Red 2013 £45.00
PIC SAINT-LOUP, FONTANES, CHATEAU LA ROQUE

34270-19 Chateau La Roque Rose Rose 2019 £16.00
34271-19 Chateau La Roque Blanc White 2019 £18.00
34272-18 Chateau La Roque Red 2018 £18.00
34273-15 En Garde ! 2015 £35.00




PROVENCE

COTES DE PROVENCE, BRIGNOLES, ESTANDON

83170-19 Domaine des Bregons Rose 2019 £13.00
83171-19 Domaine de la Bessonne Rose 2019 £13.00
83172-19 Domaine Coullomb Rose Organic 2019 £13.00

COTES DE PROVENCE, POURCIEUX, CHATEAU DES BRIGANDS

83470-19 Cotes de Provence, Chateau des Brigands Rose 2019 £14.00
83471-19 Cotes de Provence, Chateau des Brigands Red 2019 £14.00
83472-19 Montagne Sainte-Victoire, Cresus Rose 2019 £15.00

COTES DE PROVENCE, CORRENS, LES VIGNERONS DE CORRENS
83570-19 Domaine Croix de Basson Rose Organic 2019 £16.00

COTES DE PROVENCE - CRU CLASSE, COGOLIN, CHATEAU SAINT-MAUR

83310-19 Cuvee Saint-M Rose 2019 £18.00
83311-19 Cuvee Excellence Rose 2019 £22.00
83312-19 Cuvee Excellence White 2019 £22.00
83313-19 Cuvee Clos de Capelune Rose 2019 £40.00

COTES DE PROVENCE - CRU CLASSE, LA CROIX VALMER, DOMAINE DE LA CROIX

83420-19 Cuvee Irresistible Rose 2019 £17.00
83421-19 Cuvee Eloge Rose 2019 £18.00
83422-19 Cuvee Bastide Blanche Rose 2019 £20.00

ENGLAND

COSTWOLDS, WOODCHESTER VALLEY VINEYARD, STROUD
GB5000 - 18 Bacchus White 2018 £15.25

ARGENTINE

UCO VALLEY, MENDOZA, TUNUYAN, BODEGAS DE DIAMANDES

AR5567-17 Diamandes de Uco - Malbec-Syrah Red 2017 £15.00
AR5565-15 Diamandes de Uco - Malbec Red 2015 £20.00
AR5566-15 Diamandes de Uco - Cabernet Sauvignon Red 2015 £20.00

AUSTRIA

LOWER AUSTRIA, KAMPTAL-DONAU, LANGENLOIS, RABL,
AT3550-19 Griner Veltliner "Langenlois" White 2019 £16.50

AUSTRALIA

SOUTH AUSTRALIA, ADELAIDE HILLS, BALHANNAH, FOX GORDON
AU5040-17 Eight Uncles' Shiraz Red 2017 £20.25
AU5041-17 The Dark Prince' Nero d'Avola Red 2017 £20.25

WESTERN AUSTRALIA, FRANKLAND RIVER & GREAT SOUTHERN, LARRY CHERUBINO
AU5242-17 Ad Hoc Middle of Everywhere', Frankland River, Shiraz Red 2017 £16.50
AU5243-17 Ad Hoc Cruel Mistress', Great Southern, Pinot Noir Red 2019 £17.00

|

HILE

MAIPO ANDES, HUELQUEN, VINA PEREZ CRUZ

RCH5947-18 Carmenere "Limited Edition" Red 2018 £16.00
RCH5948-18 Syrah "Limited Edition" Red 2018 £16.00
RCH5949-18 Petit Verdot "Chaski" Red 2018 £16.00
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TALY

VENETO,TREBASELEGHE, SACCHETO
1T35010-19 Pinot Grigio

VENETO, MONTECCHIA DI CROSARA, CA'RUGATE
1T37030-18 Campo Bastiglia, Valpolicella Ripasso
IT37031-16 Amarone della Valpolicella

PIEDMONT, NOVELLO, SAN SILVESTRO
1T12060-18 Gavi Del Commune di Gavi Fossili

PIEDMONT, LA MORA, MICHELE REVERDITO

1T12064-18 Barbera d'Alba Butti
1T12065-18 Langhe Nebbiolo Simane
1T12066-15 Barolo Ascheri La Morra

TUSCANY, GREVE IN CHIANTI CARPINETO
1T50022-18 Chianti Classico
1T50023-14 Brunello di Montalcino

TUSCANY, MONTEPULCIANO, AZIENDA AGRICOLA CANNETO
1T53045-15 Vino Nobile Di Montepulciano

PUGLIA, BISCEGLIE, AZIENDA D'ADDARIO

1T76011-19 Petrasalina - Fiano Puglia IGT

1T76012-19 Petranuda - Primitivo Puglia IGT

1T76013-11 Casale Ciliani - Primitivo Salento IGT
1T76014-18 Casale Ciliani - Negroamaro Salento IGT
1T76015-19 Casale Ciliani - Malvasia Salento IGT
1T76016-19 Prete Brigante - Primitivo Puglia IGT
1T76017-19 Vignalesta - Primitivo Manduria DOC
1T76018-19 Giaramano - Primitivo Manduria DOC Riserva
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NEW ZEALAND

MALBOROUGH, BLENHEIM, STAETE LANDT
Nz07273-19 Sauvignon Blanc "Annabel"
Nz07273-17 Pinot Noir " State of Grace"

CENTRAL OTAGO, CROMWELL, ROCKBURN
Nz09342-17 Pinot Noir
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£18.50
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PORTUGAL

DOURO VALLEY, ERVEDOSA DO DOURO, QUINTO DO PESSEGUIRO
PO5130-15 Douro

Red

2013/2015

£35.00

SOUTH AFRICA

WESTERN CAP, BREEDEKLOOF, OLIFANTSBERG,
SA7200-17 Chenin Blanc "The Lark"
SA7201-18 Pinotage

WESTERN CAP, GREYTON, LISMORE ESTATE VINEYARDS

SA7233-18 Viognier 'The Age of Grace'
SA7234-18 Estate Reserve Chardonnay
SA7235-18 Pinot Noir

SA7235-18 Syrah

WESTERN CAP, CONSTANTIA, GROOT CONSTANTIA

SA7500-19 Sauvignon Blanc
SA7501-17 Merlot
SA7502-17 Shiraz
SA7503-18 Pinotage
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SPAIN

HUGONELL, RIOJA

SP8000-16 Rioja Crianza
SP8001-16 Rioja Reserva

MAJORCA, BODEGA BINIAGUAL

SP9001-17 Memories Blanc
SP9002-14 Finca Biniagual Negre
SP9003-14 Veran
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